
LEGAL/CIVIL RIGHTS 
SERVICIOS DE DERECHOS LEGALES Y CIVILES 

Attorney General-Child Support................................ 1-800-252-8014 
Legal Aid for Survivors of Sexual Assault (LASSA) ....... 1-844-303-7233 
Lone Star Legal Aid ....................................................1-800-354-1889  
State Representative Dist. Office ........1-512-463-0508/936-634-2762 
Texas Dept of Insurance-Workers Compensation ...... 1-800-252-7031 
Texas Legal Services Center ...................................... 1-800-622-2520 
U. S. Congressional District Office .................................936-219-6450 

 
MEDICAL/DENTAL/HEALTH SERVICES 

SERVICIOS DE SALUD/ MÉDICOS/DENTALES 
American Cancer Society .......................................... 1-800-227-2345 
Angelina County and Cities Health District: 
    Adult Primary Health Care .........................................936-632-1139 
    Environmental Consumer Health ...............................936-632-9109 
    HIV & STD Counseling and Education.........................936-632-1139 
    Immunizations ..........................................................936-632-1139 
    Pediatrics/Child Health & Dental ...............................936-632-1139 
    Women’s Care/Family Planning ................................. 936-632-1139     
    Women, Infants and Children (WIC) ..........................936-637-7242 
Angelina County Indigent Health Care...........................936-634-5431 
Brown Family Health Center ..................................... 1-936-569-8240 
Charles Wilson VA Outpatient Clinic .............................936-671-4300 
Community Rx Help  .....................................................936-568-0055 
East Texas Alliance of Hope ..........................................936-899-7307 
East Texas Community Health & Dental ........................936-560-1122 
East Texas Support Services Medical  
    Transportation/Medicaid ...................................... 1-877-633-8747 
Hospice in the Pines .....................................................936-632-1514 
The Gabriel Project .......................................................888-300-5112 
Joe Elliott House ...........................................................936-631-3400 
Joseph House-Devoted to End of Life Care ....................936-632-2288 
Love, INC. .....................................................................936-637-6637 
Polk Diabetes Education Center ....................................936-639-7585 
Pregnancy Help Center of Lufkin ...................................936-632-9292 
The Rose Center for Breast Health Excellence  .......... 1-281-484-4708 
Texas Health Steps ....................................................1-877-847-8377  
TexCare Partnership (CHIPS) ..................................... 1-800-647-6558 
TX Depart of State Health Services ......936-633-3657/1-877-340-8840 
 

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 
SERVICIOS DE SALUD MENTAL 

Burke Mental Health ..........................936-634-5010/1-866-242-4556 
Burke Administration ...................................................936-639-1141 
Emergency Mental Health Services 24 Hr. ................. 1-800-392-8343 
Gateway Community Partners, Inc. ...............................936-639-1291 
Lufkin Veteran’s Administration Mental Health .............936-671-4358 
TX Workforce Commission........................................ 1-800-628-5115 
 

SUPERVISION & CORRECTIONS 
SUPERVISIÓN Y CORREGIMIENTO CIVIL 

Angelina County 
    Adult Probation Department .....................................936-634-3976 
    Juvenile Services Department ...................................936-634-8365 
 

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES/SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTE 
    Brazos Transit District ..................... 1-800-272-0039/936-639-2641 
    Brazos Transit District (Handicap) ...........................1-800-272-0039 
    BCFS Health & Human Services ................................. 936-393-4900 
    East Texas Support Services 
         Medical Transportation/Medicaid ......................1-877-633-8747 

 
VETERANS SERVICES/SERVICIOS A VETERANOS 

    Charles Wilson VA Outpatient Clinic .......................... 936-671-4300 
    Disabled American Veterans (DAV) ........................... 936-637-3281 
    Endeavors Veteran’s Support Services....................... 936-236-2220 
    HUD-VASH/Homeless Veterans Hotline ..................1-877-424-3838 
    Lufkin Veteran’s Administration Mental Health ......... 936-671-4358 
    Military Veterans Peer Network ......... 936-899-7110/936-225-2887 
    Nacogdoches Workforce Solutions .........................1-877-560-1441 
    Texas Veterans Commission (TVC): 
         TVC Healthcare ..................................................... 936-671-4336 
         TVC Claims/Claims Appt .............. 936-671-4335/1-800-252-8387 
     Veterans Crisis Line ...............................................1-800-273-8255 
 
 

Please dial 2·1·1 for assistance in finding additional 
resources in Southeast Texas. Call is toll-free, multilingual 

and TDD accessible. 
 

Marque 2·1·1 para obtener ayuda para encontrar recursos 
adicionales en el sureste de Texas. La llamada es gratuita, 

multilingüe y accesible mediante TDD. 
 

Brochure updates can be found at: 
www.angelinacoalition.org/interagency-coalition 

 

Interagency Coalition 
The Interagency Coalition is a voluntary group of 

nonprofit/social service agencies in the East Texas area 
working together to link community needs with community 

resources. Meetings are held on the 3rd Tuesday of each 
month. For more information, contact 936-634-9308. 

 

This brochure made possible by the efforts of: 

 

The Coalition, a community coalition working to reduce the use 
of harmful substances by influencing public policy, laws, attitudes 

and behaviors to foster healthy life-long choices. 
www.angelinacoalition.org 

& 
The Mosaic Center, a nonprofit dedicated to strengthening 

women and their families by bridging the gap from dependency 
to self-sufficiency in a Christian environment. 

www.mosaiccenter.org   
 

 

Brochure printing supported by a grant from the  
E. L. Kurth, Jr. Charitable Foundation. 
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ABUSE/ABUSO 

Abuse/Neglect Hotline ......................................... 1-800-252-5400 
Bikers Against Child Abuse (BACA) ........................ 1-877-712-2873 
DETCOG STAR....................................................... 1-800-256-7696 
Family Crisis Center of East TX 24 Hr. Hotline ........ 1-800-828-7233 
Harold’s House – E Texas Alliance for Children ..........936-634-1999 
Legal Aid for Survivors of Sexual Assault (LASSA)  .. 1-844-303-7233 
UnBound Now  .........................................................903-385-3006 
 

ADOPTION & FOSTER CARE  
SERVICIOS DE ADOPCIÓN Y ACOGIMIENTO 

Bair Foundation.................................................... 1-903-939-2247 
Buckner Foster Care & Adoption ...............................936-637-3300 
Texas Family Care Network.......................................430-262-6786 
 

ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE/ABUSO DE DROGAS  
Alcohol & Drug Awareness Council ...... 936-634-5753/800-445-8562 
Alcohol/Narcotics Anonymous (AA/NA): 
     Lufkin- Dianna St. .................................................936-634-6316 
     Lifeline- Ellis St. ....................................................936-634-5753 
     Zavalla- Celebrate Recovery .................................713-252-4156 
     Pollok- Most Excellent Way ..................................936-853-2727 
     Huntington- Most Excellent Way ..........................936-422-4211 
American Cancer Society Tobacco Quit Line ........... 1-877-YES-QUIT 
Breakthrough House ................................................936-422-4311 
Heart Center (Clawson) ............................................936-583-2727 
Kirkland House-Sober House for Women ..................936-208-7169 
Mantooth House-Sober House for Men ....................936-899-5626 
Project Quit Tobacco ................................................936-634-9308 
Region 5 Prevention Resource Center .......................936-631-8785 
Seasons of Hope .......................................................936-875-1900 

 
CHILD & ADOLESCENT SERVICES 

SERVICIOS PARA NIÑOS/ADOLESCENTES 
Alcohol & Drug Awareness Council ...... 936-634-5753/800-445-8562 
Angelina County Child Welfare Board .......................936-639-0007 
Angelina County Juvenile Services Department .........936-634-8365 
Angelina County & Cities Health District: 
    HIV & STD Counseling & Education ........................936-632-1139 
    Pediatrics/Child Health & Dental/Immunizations ...936-632-1139 
    Women’s Care/Family Planning .............................936-632-1139 
    Women, Infants & Children (WIC) ......................... 936-637-7242     
BCFS Health & Human Services .................................936-393-4900 
Bikers Against Child Abuse (BACA) ........................ 1-877-712-2873 
Boys & Girls Club of East Texas – Diboll .....................936-829-5711 
Boys & Girls Club of East Texas – Lufkin ....................936-632-3301 
Buckner Children & Family Services ..........................936-637-3300 
Burke Early Childhood Intervention ..........................936-634-4703 
Burke Mental Health Services ............ 936-634-5010/866-242-4556 
CPS- TX Dept of Family & Prot. Srvc .......... 936-633-3743/632-7708  
Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA) ...............936-634-6725 
DETCOG FAYS ....................................................... 1-800-256-7696 
Harold’s House – East Texas Alliance for Children .....936-634-1999 
Tri-County Community Action-Head Start-Lufkin .......936-639-4009 
     Early Head Start - Little Panthers ..........................936-225-3283 
JD’s Center of H.O.P.E. ..............................................936-633-6863 

Kurth Memorial Library – Lufkin ............................... 936-630-0566 
Living Water Equine Therapy .................................... 936-635-8356 
Lufkin Parks and Recreation ..................................... 936-633-0250 
Texas AgriLife Extension Services .............................. 936-634-6414 
TX Dept of State Health Services ..... 936-633-3657/1-877-340-8840 
Texas Health Steps ................................................ 1-877-847-8377  
TLL Temple Memorial Library – Diboll ....................... 936-829-5497   
Workforce Solutions Childcare ................................. 936-631-8624 

 
COUNSELING/MENTORING SERVICES 

SERVICIOS DE ASESORAMIENTO Y TUTORÍA 
Alcohol & Drug Awareness Council ...... 936-634-5753/800-445-8562 
Angelina College....................................................... 936-639-1301 
BCFS Health & Human Services ................................. 936-393-4900 
Burke Mental Health ...................... 936-634-5010/1-866-242-4556 
Concerned Black Men of Lufkin ................................ 936-635-8943 
Crossover Counseling & Coaching ...... 936-632-3033/936-560-6855 
DETCOG FAYS ........................................................ 1-800-256-7696 
Family Crisis Center of East TX 24 Hr. Hotline ......... 1-800-828-7233 
Living Water Equine Therapy .................................... 936-635-8356 
Lufkin Veteran’s Administration Mental Health......... 936-671-4358 
Men’s Fieldhouse ..................................................... 936-632-2035 
Mosaic Center .......................................................... 936-639-5068 
Pregnancy Help Center of Lufkin ............................... 936-632-9292 
SFA Counseling Center Health & Wellness ................ 936-468-2401 
4R Farm Equine Assisted Counseling ......................... 936-465-5416 
 

DISABILITY SERVICES/SERVICIOS PARA DISCAPACITADOS 
Brazos Transit District (Handicap) .......................... 1-800-272-0039 
Gateway Community Partners, Inc............................ 936-639-1291 
Goodwill Industries of Central East Texas.................. 936-632-8838 
Health & Human Services Commission...................... 936-632-7708 
Living Water Equine Therapy .................................... 936-635-8356 
Lufkin State Supported Living Center ........................ 936-634-3353 
Relay Texas ........................................................... 1-800-676-3777 
Relay Texas (TTY/TDD ACCess) for Voice ................ 1-800-735-2988 
                                   for Hearing Impaired ............... 1-800-735-2989 
Social Security Administration ............................... 1-877-407-3442 
TX Workforce Commission .................................... 1-800-628-5115 
 

EDUCATION & TRAINING/EDUCACIÓN Y CAPACITACIÓN 
Alcohol & Drug Awareness Council (ADAC) ............... 936-634-5753 
Alzheimer’s Association ......................................... 1-800-272-3900 
Angelina Beautiful/Clean .......................................... 936-632-5326 
Angelina College....................................................... 936-639-1301 
     Small Business Development Center..................... 936-633-5394 
     Non-Profit Leadership Center ............................... 936-633-4532 
     Adult Education & Literacy Center ........................ 936-633-4525 
Boys & Girls Club of Deep East Texas – Diboll ............ 936-829-5711 
Boys & Girls Club of Deep East Texas – Lufkin ........... 936-632-3301 
Brown Family Health Center .................................. 1-936-569-8240 
Buckner Family Pathways ......................................... 936-637-3300 
Communities in Schools of East Texas 
     Lufkin High School................................................ 936-630-4108 
     Lufkin Middle School ............................................ 936-633-6065 
     Lufkin Coston & Herty .......................................... 936-634-6696 

     Concerned Black Men of Lufkin ................................ 936-635-8943 
     Diboll Family Education Center ................................ 936-829-3744 
     Goodwill Industries of Central East Texas ................. 936-632-8838 
     Harold’s House-East Texas Alliance for Children ....... 936-634-1999 
     Tri-County Community Action-Head Start Lufkin ...... 936-639-4009 
          Early Head Start - Little Panthers ......................... 936-225-3283 

Impact Lufkin. .......................................................... 936-635-8195 
JD’s Center of H.O.P.E. ............................................. 936-633-6863 
Junior Achievement of Angelina County ................... 936-632-0490 
Kurth Memorial Library-Lufkin.................................. 936-630-0566 
Legacy Institute for Financial Empowerment (LIFE) ... 936-209-2085 

     Men’s Fieldhouse .................................................... 936-632-2035 
Mosaic Center.......................................................... 936-639-5068 
Pinewood Park Learning Center................................ 936-632-6322 
Pregnancy Help Center of Lufkin .............................. 936-632-9292 
Region 5 Prevention Resource Center....................... 936-631-8785 
Stubblefield Learning Center .................................... 936-634-1100 
Texas AgriLife Extension Services ............................. 936-634-6414 
The Coalition, Inc. .................................................... 936-634-9308 
TX Workforce Commission .................................... 1-800-628-5115 
TLL Temple Memorial Library-Diboll ......................... 936-829-5497 
UnBound Now ......................................................... 903-385-3006 

     United Way of Angelina County ............................... 936-632-3203 
Workforce Solutions (Lufkin) ............. 936-639-1351/936-639-8898 
 

ELDERLY SERVICES/SERVICIOS PARA ANCIANOS 
Adult/Family Protective Services ........................... 1-800-252-5400 
Alzheimer’s Association ........................................ 1-800-272-3900 
Angelina County Senior Citizens Ctr ... 936-634-4179/936-876-4150 
Area Agency on Aging of Deep East Texas .............. 1-800-256-6848 

     Hospice in the Pines ................................................. 936-632-1514 
     Huntington Senior Center ........................................ 936-876-5565 
     Joseph House-Devoted to End of Life Care ............... 936-632-2288 

Lewis Toran Retirement Community ........................ 936-634-8899 
Ministry in Action..................................................... 936-634-8899 
Social Security Administration ............................... 1-877-407-3442 
Timber Pointe Apartment Homes ............................. 936-634-1347 
 

EMPLOYMENT SERVICES/SERVICIOS DE COLOCACIÓN EN 
EMPLEOS 

Gateway Community Partners, Inc. .......................... 936-639-1291 
Goodwill Industries of Central East Texas ................. 936-632-8838 

     Military Veterans Peer Network ........ 936-899-7110/936-225-2887 
Texas Department of Human Services ...................... 936-632-7708 
TX Workforce Commission .................................... 1-800-628-5115 
Workforce Solutions (Lufkin) .................................... 936-639-1351 
Workforce Solutions (Nacogdoches) ...................... 1-877-560-1441 

 
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/ASISTENCIA FINANCIERA 

(Food, Clothing, Utilities, Transportation, $$$) 
2-1-1 Texas ..............................................................................211 
Area Agency on Aging of Deep East Texas .............. 1-800-256-6848 
Christian Information & Service Center (CISC). .......... 936-634-2857 

     Community Rx Help  ................................................ 936-568-0055 
Consumer Credit Counseling Services .................... 1-800-873-2227 
Deep East Texas Resource Ctr/East TX Food Bank ..... 936-238-3291 

Diboll Christian Outreach ......................................... 936-829-2737 
East Texas Alliance of Hope ...................................... 936-899-7307 
Greater East TX Community Action ....................... 1-800-621-5746  
Love, INC. ................................................................ 936-637-6637 
Medicaid, TANF, SNAP ............................................. 936-632-7708 
Red Cross-East TX chapter........................................ 936-564-2101 
Salvation Army ........................................................ 936-634-5132 
Society of St. Vincent de Paul ................................... 936-225-1873 
Tri-County Community Action .................................. 936-598-6315 
Women, Infants and Children (WIC) ......................... 936-637-7242 

 
HOUSING ASSISTANCE/ASISTENCIA DE VIVIENDA 

Creekside Estates ..................................................... 936-639-4045 
DETCOG Regional Housing Authority ........................ 936-238-7771 
Diboll Housing Authority .......................................... 936-829-5440 
Family Crisis Center of East TX 24 Hr. Hotline ........ 1-800-828-7233 
Godtel Ministries ..................................................... 936-637-2520 
Green Meadow Apt. (formerly Lotus Lane Apt.) ....... 936-634-2529 
Habitat for Humanity ............................................... 936-632-8445 
High Point Plaza ....................................................... 936-632-9585 
House of Compassion .............................................. 936-676-0716 

     HUD-VASH/Homeless Veterans Hotline................. 1-877-424-3838 
Huntington Housing Authority ................................. 936-876-5412 
Heart Center (Clawson) ............................................ 936-583-2727 
Inez Tims Apartments .............................................. 936-632-5706 
Impact Lufkin ........................................................... 936-635-8195 
Joe Elliott House ...................................................... 936-631-3400 
Kirkland House-Sober House for Women ................. 936-208-7169 
Love, INC ................................................................. 936-637-6637 
Mantooth House-Sober House for Men .................... 936-899-5626 
Ministry in Action .................................................... 936-634-8899 

     Money Management International ....................... 1-800-873-2227 
Neighborhood Strong .............................................. 936-899-7497 
Pinewood Park Apartments...................................... 936-632-6322 
Pioneer Crossing for Families/Seniors....... 936-238-3983/238-3805 
Red Cross-East TX chapter........................................ 936-564-2101 
Royal Priesthood Shelter-Go Ye ................................ 936-635-4896 
Salvation Army ........................................................ 936-634-5132 
Seasons of Hope ...................................................... 936-875-1900 
USDA Rural Development ............................... 936-634-9900 ext. 4 
 

IMMIGRATION & CITIZENSHIP/INMIGRACIÓN Y CUIDADANÍA 
U.S. Congressional District Office ............................. 936-219-6450 

 
INTELLECTUAL AND DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES 

SERVICIOS INTELECTUALES Y DE DESAROLLO 
Burke....................................................................... 936-639-1141 
    Burke Industries ................................................... 936-633-7998 
    IDD Support Services .................. 936-639-1479/1-800-621-1523 
Gateway Community Partners, Inc. .......................... 936-639-1291 

     Goodwill Industries of Central East Texas ................. 936-632-8838 
Innovative Homes of Deep East Texas ...................... 936-639-5273 

     Lufkin State Supported Living Center ....................... 936-634-3353 
     Oak Creek Center .................................................... 936-633-7480 
     St. Giles Living ......................................................... 936-639-1600 
     TX Workforce Commission .................................... 1-800-628-5115 


